TECH DATA SHEET 6021903/07/17
LFV Series
Fixed Plate Fitting Castors
Black Rubber Tyre
Part No
Wheel
Diameter
mm
Fixing
Centres
mm
Load
Capacity
kg
Overall
Height
mm
Bolt Hole
Size
mm
Wheel
Tread Width
mm
LFV075RMB 75mm 55 x 42 50 95 8 22
LFV100RMB 100mm 80 x 60 70 128 8 24
LFV125RMB 125mm 80 x 60 100 155 8 24
LFV160RMB 160mm 105 x 80 160 190 10 22
LFV200RMB 200mm 105 x 80 205 235 10 30
•	Wheel type: black rubber tyre / metal centre
•	Fixing type: top plate
•	Bracket type: fixed
•	Bracket material: mild steel
•	Bearing type: plain bore